OFFIGURE ONLY (Socument		559			
LARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVIOR (Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE	CE, INC.	800oo:	284489	⊐ ₽——5	
(Address) MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973 (City, State, Zip) (Phone #)	3	-04/	20/990104 ***78.75 **		
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAHASSI	EE OFF	FICE USE ONLY			
1. LA ESPERANZ (Corporation Name)	ZA HOME	(if known):	SE SE		
2. (Corporation Name)	(Doc	cument #)	CRE CRE		
3. (Compared on Name)	(Dec	cument #)	20 ASSI		
(Corporation Name)	(Doc	cumant #)	F - P		
(Corporation Name)	•	cument #)	FOR TA		
Walk in Pick up time	100	Certified Copy	DA F	£ +;	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status	,		
NEW FILINGS Profit	AMENDMENTS				
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Offi				
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent				
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal				
Other	Merger	- 14 12			
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	ACLAHASSEE FLORIDA	47 3		
Fictitious Name	Foreign	AOITA SOS SOS SOS SOS SOS SOS SOS SOS SOS SO	<u>ህ</u> Vi ቢ		
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	9 APR 20, AM 11: 39	56		
	Trademark	GEARD			

Other

Examiner's Initials

CR2E031(9/92)

99 APR 20 PH 1: 16 SECRETARY OF STATE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Icorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

La Esperanza Home Inc.

ARTICLE II PRICIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

La Esperanza Home Inc. 1679 S.W. 14 th Terrace Miami 33145 ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding At any one time is:

100 Shares

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND SRIEET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Miguel L. Martinez 1679 S.W. 14 th Terrace Miami 33145

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

Miguel L. Martinez-1679 S.W. 14 Terr-Miami 33145
Presidente y Tesorero- 80 Shares
Pascual Tome-923 Lytle Street-West Palm Beach 33405
Secretario- 10 Shares
Pedro Alonso-1679 S.W. 14 Terr-Miami 33145
Vocal - 10 Shares.

ARTICLE VI DIRECTOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the director(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

Miguel L. Martinez-1679 S.W. 14 Terr-Miami 33145

Presidente y Tesorero- 80 Shares

Pascual Tome-923 Lytle Street-West Palm Beach 33405

Secretary - 10 Shares

Pedro Alonso-1679 S.W. 14 Terr-Miami 33145

Vocal - 10 Shares.

Signature

Signature

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0501 or 617.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida.

The name of the corporatio	n is:_	La	Esperanza	Home	Inc.
The name and address of t	ıе reg	istere	d agent and c	office is:	•
Migue	L.	Ma:	rtinez		
The second secon	(N	IAME)			
(P.O. Bo	OX NO	T AC	CEPTABLE)	 :	·····
Miami	Flo	rida	33145		
(1	CITY/S	STATE	/ZIP)		

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

SIGNATURE MY WARREN PROPERTY OF STATE O

REGISTERED AGENT FILING FEE: \$35.00